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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 43 5 Panou Joachim15 40 14 Milan Sebastiano

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

36 97 Total Team
10 30 5 Panou Joachim
8 16 8 Boyer Stephen
5 16 10 Basic Luka
4 40 Total Team
2 9 16 Henry Médéric
1 7 3 Paofai Nohoraii
1 4 5 Panou Joachim
2 56 Total Team
1 9 5 Panou Joachim
1 13 8 Boyer Stephen

13 Total Team
55 193 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

42 80 Total Team
14 25 14 Milan Sebastiano
10 20 6 Raffaelli Giacomo
5 8 2 Vitelli Marco
8 50 Total Team
3 16 2 Vitelli Marco
2 7 6 Raffaelli Giacomo
1 7 14 Milan Sebastiano
2 74 Total Team
1 11 1 Polo Alberto
1 18 16 Sbertoli Riccardo

23 Total Team
75 204 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FRA • France 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Patry Jean
3 Paofai Nohoraii
5 Panou Joachim
6 Carle Timothée
7 Novotni Kasic Fran
8 Boyer Stephen
9 Gatineau JulienL

10 Basic Luka
14 Lecat HugoL
15 Nevot Thomas
16 Henry Médéric
17 Chinenyeze Barthélémy

 
  
  
 
 
  
L L L
  

  
  
 

2
3

12
2

9

5

2
7

Coach:
Assistant:

TRILLON Jocelyn
VASEUX David

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Polo Alberto
2 Vitelli Marco
3 Zoppellari Francesco
5 Cavuto Oreste
6 Raffaelli Giacomo
7 Balaso FabioL

10 Mazzone Tiziano
12 Galassi Gianluca
14 Milan Sebastiano
15 Argenta Andrea
16 Sbertoli Riccardo
17 Pierotti Marco

  
  
 

  
L L L

  
 

  
  

5
8

12

15
4
2
6

Coach:
Assistant:

Michele Totire
Simone Roscini

Referees: CASAMIQUELA, Hernan (ARG) & BERNAOLA, Mario (ESP)

ITA
FRA 0

3 25
13

25
23

25
19

75
55

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:27 0:26 1:13

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

14 65012.09.2015
Mexicali
Auditorio del Estado

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:19  Total: 1:19

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 587, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 13.09.2015  22:19 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Men's U21 World Championship 2015
Pool D - Round 1


